
Cascade Invitational
JV Girls     Anamosa, IA     9/19/2019     Sunny, 78% Humid, SE 5-15mph & 77°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    2:05:11      25:02      1:30
    2   Benton Community               8    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  50    2:16:09      27:14      1:33

 Incomplete Teams:  Iowa City Regina, Maquoketa
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sarah Spence                 SO    Monticello                        24:13      7:48
      2       2   Karli Recker                 JR    Monticello                        24:25      7:51
      3       3   Dru Kramer                   JR    Monticello                        25:22      8:10
      4       4   Faith Hansen                 SO    Monticello                        25:29      8:12
      5       5   Ella Glawatz                 FR    Monticello                        25:42      8:16
      6       6   Maddie Stadtmueller          JR    Monticello                        26:02      8:23
      7       7   Gabrielle Guilford           JR    Monticello                        26:37      8:34
      8       8   Jaden St. John               SR    Benton Community                  26:42      8:36
      9       9   Delaynee Slouha              FR    Benton Community                  26:43      8:36
     10      10   Jessica Crawford             SO    Benton Community                  26:57      8:40
     11           Savannah Freese              FR    Monticello                        27:01      8:42
     12      11   Madelyn Wolf                 FR    Benton Community                  27:32      8:52
     13           Lizzie Petersen              SR    Monticello                        27:51      8:58
     14           Jackie Stadtmueller          FR    Monticello                        28:13      9:05
     15      12   Nicole Duncalf               SR    Benton Community                  28:15      9:06
     16           Ally Greving                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  28:35      9:12
     17      13   Emma Schwake                 FR    Benton Community                  29:24      9:28
     18           Sam Greving                  SR    Iowa City Regina                  29:31      9:30
     19           Jade Armbruster              SR    Maquoketa                         29:45      9:35
     20           Alexa Joss                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  29:47      9:35
     21      14   Baylee Schoenfelder          SR    Benton Community                  29:59      9:39
     22           Trinity Lagrange             SO    Benton Community                  30:21      9:46
     23           Makenna McManemy             SR    Benton Community                  30:23      9:47
     24           Caylie Cruise                SR    Benton Community                  31:05     10:00
     25           Destiny Lindsey              FR    Benton Community                  31:34     10:10
     26           Madeline Nugent              SO    Iowa City Regina                  31:43     10:13
     27           Krista Machael               SO    Maquoketa                         36:18     11:41
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Cascade Invitational
JV Girls     Anamosa, IA     9/19/2019     Sunny, 78% Humid, SE 5-15mph & 77°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   15
    1    Sarah Spence, SO               24:13  7:48
    2    Karli Recker, JR               24:25  7:51
    3    Dru Kramer, JR                 25:22  8:10
    4    Faith Hansen, SO               25:29  8:12
    5    Ella Glawatz, FR               25:42  8:16
    6    Maddie Stadtmueller, JR        26:02  8:23
    7    Gabrielle Guilford, JR         26:37  8:34
         Savannah Freese, FR            27:01  8:42
         Lizzie Petersen, SR            27:51  8:58
         Jackie Stadtmueller, FR        28:13  9:05

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   50
    8    Jaden St. John, SR             26:42  8:36
    9    Delaynee Slouha, FR            26:43  8:36
   10    Jessica Crawford, SO           26:57  8:40
   11    Madelyn Wolf, FR               27:32  8:52
   12    Nicole Duncalf, SR             28:15  9:06
   13    Emma Schwake, FR               29:24  9:28
   14    Baylee Schoenfelder, SR        29:59  9:39
         Trinity Lagrange, SO           30:21  9:46
         Makenna McManemy, SR           30:23  9:47
         Caylie Cruise, SR              31:05 10:00
         Destiny Lindsey, FR            31:34 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 Iowa City Regina
   16    Ally Greving, SO            28:35     9:12
   18    Sam Greving, SR             29:31     9:30
   20    Alexa Joss, SO              29:47     9:35
   26    Madeline Nugent, SO         31:43     10:13

 Maquoketa
   19    Jade Armbruster, SR         29:45     9:35
   27    Krista Machael, SO          36:18     11:41
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